ZM7-651

Specifications

ZF Model 66-105-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES MARELLI
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
85540071 MARELLI
FOR STARTER

Number Details
632 218 30 MARELLI
FOR CAR

Brand Model
Y10 AUTOBIANCHI




Panda
Tipo

Uno

Autobianchi Y10
Rover 800

Number
ZM6-651
ZM5-651
ZM4-651
ZM3-651
ZM651
ZM1-650
ZM650
ZM652

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA

LAND ROVER

Details

MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI
MARELLI


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-651.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-651.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-651.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-651.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm651.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-650.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm650.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm652.html

